LMJJ MOTOPARK

MP CAMP SCHEDULE

Sunday

3:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

Monday

8:00am
8:45am
9:00am
9:45am
10:30am
10:45am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
8pm
9pm
10:00pm

Tuesday

8:00am
9:00am
9:45am
10:30am
10:45am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8pm
9pm
10:00pm

Sign-in/Check-in

Dinner

Maintenance Lesson with Moto Mech
Track Walk & Lines Lesson

Camp Fire

Quiet hour

Lights Out

Breakfast

Meeting

Practice Moto & splitting into groups
Lesson #1 - Body Position
Break

Lesson #2 - Braking
Practice Moto

Lunch

Practice Moto

Lesson #3 - Flat Corners 1
Break

Lesson #4 - Flat Corners 2
Practice Moto

Dinner

BMX Show

Camp Fire

Quiet hour

Lights Out

Breakfast

Practice Moto
Lesson #5 - Berms 1
Break

Lesson #6 - Berms 2
Practice Moto
Lunch

Practice Moto
Lesson #7 - Ruts 1
Break

Lesson #8 - Ruts 2
Practice Moto
Maintenance
Dinner

Game Night

Camp Fire

Quiet hour

Lights Out

WIWW.MOTOPARKRACING.COM

2023-06-23
Wednesday
8:00am Breakfast
9:00am Practice Moto
9:45am Lesson #9 - Off Cambers
10:30am Break
10:45am Lesson #10 - Whoops / Rollers
11:30am Practice Moto
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm Practice Moto
1:45pm Lesson #11 - Slippery Surfaces
2:30pm Break
2:45pm Lesson #12 - Uphills & Down Hills
3:30pm Practice Moto
4:00pm Maintenance
5:00pm Dinner
6:00pm Game Night
8pm Camp Fire
9pm Quiet hour
10:00pm Lights Out
Thursday
8:00am Breakfast
9:00am Practice Moto
9:45am Lesson #13 - Jumping 1
10:30am Break
10:45am Lesson #14 - Jumping 2
11:30am Practice Moto
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm Practice Moto
1:45pm Lesson #15 - Passing
2:30pm Break
2:45pm Lesson #16 - Starts
3:30pm Practice Moto
4:00pm Maintenance
5:00pm Dinner
7:00pm Game Night
8:00pm Camp Fire
9pm Quiet Hour
10:00pm Lights Out
Friday
8:00am Breakfast
9:00am Practice Moto
9:45am Lesson #17 - Corner Review
10:30am Break
10:45am Lesson #18 - Relay / Follow the Leader
11:30am Practice Moto
12:00pm Lunch
1:00pm Sign out & Pickup

THIS IS THE TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR REGULAR CAMP. MINI AND MPA CAMPS HAVE SOME
CHANGES POSTED ON ARRIVAL. THE SCHEDULE MAY ALSO CHANGE DUE TO WEATHER



