

Wednesday

2023-06-23

MP CAMP SCHEDULE

Sunday

Sunday		weanesaay	
3:00pm	Sign-in/Check-in	8:00am	Breakfast
5:00pm	Dinner	9:00am	Practice Moto
	Maintenance Lesson with Moto Mech	9:45am	Lesson #9 - Off Cambers
6:00pm		10:30am	Break
7:00pm	Track Walk & Lines Lesson	10:45am	Lesson #10 - Whoops / Rollers
8:00pm	Camp Fire	11:30am	Practice Moto .
9:00pm	Quiet hour	12:00pm	Lunch
10:00pm	Lights Out	1:00pm	Practice Moto
'	3	1:45pm	Lesson #11 - Slippery Surfaces
		2:30pm	Break
Monday		2:45pm	Lesson #12 - Uphills & Down Hills
Monday		3:30pm	Practice Moto
		4:00pm	Maintenance
8:00am	Breakfast	5:00pm	Dinner
8:45am	Meeting	6:00pm	Game Night
9:00am	Practice Moto & splitting into groups	8pm 9pm	Camp Fire Quiet hour
9:45am	Lesson #1 - Body Position	10:00pm	Lights Out
10:30am	Break	то.оортп	Lights Out
10:45am 11:30am	Lesson #2 - Braking Practice Moto		
12:00pm	Lunch		
1:00pm	Practice Moto	Thursday	
1:45pm	Lesson #3 - Flat Corners 1		
2:30pm	Break	8:00am	Breakfast
2:45pm	Lesson #4 - Flat Corners 2	9:00am	Practice Moto
3:30pm	Practice Moto	9:45am	Lesson #13 - Jumping 1
5:00pm	Dinner	10:30am	Break
6:00pm	BMX Show	10:45am	Lesson #14 - Jumping 2
8pm	Camp Fire	11:30am	Practice Moto
9pm	Quiet hour	12:00pm	Lunch Practice Moto
10:00pm	Lights Out	1:00pm 1:45pm	Lesson #15 - Passing
		2:30pm	Break
		2:45pm	Lesson #16 - Starts
Tuesday		3:30pm	Practice Moto
		4:00pm	Maintenance
8:00am	Breakfast	5:00pm	Dinner
9:00am	Practice Moto	7:00pm	Game Night
9:45am	Lesson #5 - Berms 1	8:00pm	Camp Fire
		9pm	Quiet Hour
10:30am	Break	10:00pm	Lights Out
10:45am	Lesson #6 - Berms 2		
11:30am	Practice Moto		
12:00pm	Lunch	Friday	
1:00pm	Practice Moto		
1:45pm	Lesson #7 - Ruts 1	8:00am	Breakfast
2:30pm	Break	9:00am	Practice Moto
2:45pm	Lesson #8 - Ruts 2	9:45am	Lesson #17 - Corner Review
3:30pm	Practice Moto	10:30am	Break
4:00pm	Maintenance	10:45am	Lesson #18 - Relay / Follow the Leader
5:00pm	Dinner	11:30am	Practice Moto
7:00pm	Game Night	12:00pm	Lunch
8pm	Camp Fire	1:00pm	Sign out & Pickup
9pm	Quiet hour	1.00piii	Jigii out a rickup
10:00pm	Lights Out		
10.000	Ligitis Out		